Specifikationer
Langd och bredd utvandigt:

Langd och bredd invandigt:
Hojd:

Hojd:

Flytkraft:

&7 marinfritid.com

MARIN.FRITID &F

Flytbrygga / Bastuflotte

12 X 4,30
m

6,75 X
2,80m

280m
2,60m
5500 kg
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Finansiering
Kontantinsats 31.980:-

Avbetalningstid 12-240 manader

Vi erbjuder dven rdantefri finans utan
kontantinsats
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Din manadskostnad
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